595mm * 595mm * 30mm
IEC / LOA / EMC / CE / ROHS
Iron Backplate / Aluminium Housing
IP40
5 Years
L90 @ 53,000 hours - 54.8ºC
No
Dimension
Certifications
Power
LEDs
Effective Lumen
Dimmable
Lifespan
Warranty
Ingress Protection Rating
Main Materials
Project………………………………………………………………………………Comments……………………………………………………………………………………..
Colour
Colour Rendering Index
Unified Glare Rating
Beam Angle
Power Factor
AC170-264V
0,95PF
Datasheet of Mantra 40W LED Backlit Panel 600 x 600 4000K
Input Voltage
Driver
Input Frequency
Operating Temperature
4150 lm
SMD2835
40W
Mesmerize Constant Current LED Driver
Product Name Mantra 40W LED Backlit Panel 600 x 600 4000K
Product SKU ML-MTR-40W-600x600-5
Application
Product Characteristics
● Backlit technology which ensures no yellowing
of dark spots
● 4000K
● Flicker Free and EMC Passed
● Wide input voltage AC170-264V
● 1.5kV Surge Protection for 3 seconds
● Surface mount & suspension kit available
● 24/7 Burning hours will reduce the lifespan of
the LED luminaire
● 5 Year Warranty
Offices, Retail Stores, Hospitals, Restaurants
Product Specification
110°
< 22
RA>84
4000K
-10°C - 40°C
50/60HZ
Suspension Accessories
Surface Mount Accessories